 2011A Program Update and Whole Loan Report 

 Status of conversion to Bank of America from Standard Mortgage 

 Morgan Keegan “Turnkey” Origination Program 

Discussion and Resolution accepting the parameter term proposal for the purchase of not 

exceeding Three Million Seven Hundred Thousand Dollars ($3,700,000) of Louisiana 

Housing Finance Agency Single Family Mortgage Revenue Refunding Bonds and providing 

for other matters in connection therewith. 

Other Business 

Adjournment 

August 10, 2011 

SINGLE FAMILY COMMITTEE MEETING 

Notice is hereby given of a regular meeting of the Single Family Committee to be held on

[...]

 2011A Program Update and Whole Loan Report 

 Status of conversion to Bank of America from Standard Mortgage 

 Morgan Keegan “Turnkey” Origination Program 

4. Discussion and Resolution accepting the parameter term proposal for the purchase of 

not exceeding Three Million Seven Hundred Thousand Dollars ($3,700,000) of 

Louisiana Housing Finance Agency Single Family Mortgage Revenue Refunding 

Bonds and providing for other matters in connection therewith. 

5. Other Business 

6. Adjournment